Sustainable | Hygienic | Reliable | Smart
CONTI+ washroom equipment & accessories
Touch-free
Reliable, touch-free operation
Easy to clean
Use of 1.4301 stainless steel
Vandal protection
The robust shape ensures reliable operation

Hand hygiene & surface disinfection
Our comprehensive CONTI+ hygiene concept helps you to protect your
drinking water every step of the way, from planning right through to
construction, commissioning, ongoing operation and maintenance.
Even in acute cases, our hygiene concept offers measures for eliminating
contamination together with service packages, concepts and solutions to
prevent such occurrences in the future.
For disinfecting surfaces, tools, installation components, and appliance
and storage surfaces and for hand hygiene. For use when setting up and
performing maintenance on drinking water installations. Residue-free
elimination of microbiological contamination.
Note:
Use biocides safely. Always read the label and
product information before use.
CONTI+ oXanTM clean disinfectant
100 ml CONB92100100
500 ml CONB92100500
• pH neutral ready-to-use solution
• No build-up of resistance
• No requirement to mark as hazardous substance
• No cytotoxicity (cell and tissue damage)

your design and installation needs.
lino urinal flush valve U55
Conversion kit for flush mounted flush valve
220.200.43
• Robust valve; front panel made of metal
• Infrared sensor (fully automatic adjustment),
microprocessor electronics
• Dynamic sensor for the optimum range
• Cleaning and flushing can be activated with a click
• Flush time and sensor sensitivity can be adjusted with a
click
• 24-hour forced flushing and pre-flush can be activated
with a click
• In matt chrome/white
Conversion kit for flush mounted urinal flush valves
CONS13951410190  175 x 190 x 1.5 mm
CONS13951410225  205 x 225 x 1.5 mm
CONS13951420190  175 x 190 x 12 mm
CONS13951420225  205 x 225 x 12 mm
• Touch-free thanks to IR sensor
• Universal cover plate for continued use of existing flush
mounted body
• Cover plate: 1.4404 stainless steel

valves and cisterns
• Flush volume: up to 9 l
• With DN100 outlet
• Matt stainless steel
• Including brackets and installation material
SteelTec Koge wash trough
CONT07211211200
• Recess mounted with hygienic edge
• Seamlessly pressed
• With brackets and fixings
• Includes 1 1/2" drain valve
• With two faucet holes
• Without overflow
• Matt stainless steel
Grille for Visby utility sink
CONO710330 Visby 330
CONO710450 Visby 400
• For retrofitting corner protection
• For SteelTec Fjord wash trough
• ABS plastic